Brochure
Huawei S6720-EI Series Switches 1
Huawei S6720-EI Series Switches
Huawei S6720-EI series switches are industry-leading, high-performance fixed switches that
provide line-speed 10GE access ports and 40GE uplink ports. It can be used for server
access in data centers or core/aggregation switch in campus network.
Product Overview
The S6720-EI series switches are next-generation 10G box switches. The S6720-EI can function as an access switch in an

10-gigabit ports to meet the increasing bandwidth demand. Abundant features and perfect security control mechanisms enable
the S6720-EI to be the most cost-effective choice for campus network.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the S6720-EI series switches.
Item Product Description
1 S6720-30C-EI-24S-AC bundle (24×10GE SFP+, 2×40GE QSFP+ ports, with 1 extended slot, with 600W AC power
supply)
2 S6720-54C-EI-48S-AC bundle (48×10GE SFP+, 2×40GE QSFP+ ports, with 1 extended slot, with 600W AC power
supply)
3 S6720-30C-EI-24S-DC bundle (24×10GE SFP+, 2×40GE QSFP+ ports, with 1 extended slot, with 350W DC power
supply)
Huawei S6720-EI Series Switches 9
Item Product Description
4 S6720-54C-EI-48S-DC bundle (48×10GE SFP+, 2×40GE QSFP+ ports, with 1 extended slot, with 350W DC power
supply)
5 S6720S-26Q-EI-24S-AC bundle (24×10GE SFP+, 2×40GE QSFP+ ports, with 170W AC power supply)
6 4× 40GE QSFP+ interface card (used in S6720EI series)
7 8× 10GE SFP+ interface card (used in S6720EI series)
8 Fan box (B, FAN panel side exhaust)
9 600W AC power module
10 350W DC power module